
Show #9: EMO Championships (07/04/2021-07/06/2021)

551. EMO 334: Championship Youth Trail - Shown: 12

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City/STMoney Points

1 598 KM Three Bars Down Ava R Blyth, Bend , OR Ava R Blyth Bend , OR$270.00 9.00

2 676 Movin The Chains Kaci A Rodriguez, Kaci A Rodriguez Scottsdale, AZ$210.00 8.00

3 915 ALMOST INVITED Sydney Ann Swallom, Sydney Ann Swallom Kirkland, WA$120.00 7.00

4 698 Blazeless Sofia Renneke, Edmonds, Sofia Renneke Edmonds, WA6.00

5 58 TOO LAZY TO HUNT LAURA KATE HOLLIDAY, AMY M HOLLIDAY CARMICHAEL, CA5.00

6 244 RL TOUCH OF SUDDEN CALLIE NICHOLE HOGG, CALLIE OR CARLY HOGG BAKERSFIELD, CA4.00

7 648 ONE HUNDRED PERCENT NADALEE MICHELLE NADALEE MICHELLE Acton, CA3.00

8 607 Selection So Gold KAYLIE BANKS, Willsonville, Kori Kile Sabina, OH2.00

9 577 Certainly A Goodbar Madison Hope Valbert, Madison Hope Valbert Bend, OR1.00

10 198 RR MOONLITE MIRACLE ABBEY CLARK, SONJA & ALAN CLARK ,0.00

DQ 573 Somethin To Remember Mia P Nunes, Hilmar Mia P Nunes Hilmar,0.00

DQ 253 Amble Ona Hot Chip Madison Hammon, Madison Hammon KINGSTON, WA0.00

552. EMO 338: Championship Junior Trail - Shown: 9

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City/STMoney Points

1 554 Doin Big Things Barbara Ann Fletcher, Caroline Mckoane Clovis , CA$270.00 9.00

2 22 LAZYISLOOKINGSOGOOD DAVID BUSICK, Danville, CA DIDI J DEL CHIARO OAKLEY, CA$180.00 8.00

3 162 THE LINEMAN KELLEY L ROBERTS, RON & LYNDA GRESS ,7.00

4 213 Hussh Money DAVID BUSICK, Danville, CA Candy D Bava Modesto, CA6.00

5 546 Look Here Im Hot GARY L ROBERTS, Jean F And Gerald F Swiss Rancho Santa Fe, CA5.00

6 548 Keepin Quiet SARAH L FAUGHT, Galt, CA LINDA PATRON LODI, CA4.00

7 665 SUDDENLY ACQUITED MELISSA ZANETTI, EMILY HUDSON Star, ID3.00

8 148 VS IMA COOL RED MICHAEL D WEAVER, DULCE LOVIELL LIVE OAK, CA2.00

DQ 501 Made To Love MICHAEL D WEAVER, Ellen B Armstrong Grimes, CA0.00

598. EMO 343: Championship Youth Showmanship - Shown: 9

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City/STMoney Points

1 619 Kisses Required Sara Wohlleben, Arlington, Sara Wohlleben Arlington, WA$270.00 9.00

2 58 TOO LAZY TO HUNT LAURA KATE HOLLIDAY, AMY M HOLLIDAY CARMICHAEL, CA$180.00 8.00

3 143 RELAXX MONN TATUM GOODE, TATUM GOODE VANCOUVER, WA7.00

4 244 RL TOUCH OF SUDDEN CALLIE NICHOLE HOGG, CALLIE OR CARLY HOGG BAKERSFIELD, CA6.00

5 544 Good Krymsun Chloe R Smith, Maple Valley, Chloe Smith Maple Valley, WA5.00

6 607 Selection So Gold KAYLIE BANKS, Willsonville, Kori Kile Sabina, OH4.00

7 159 ELI INVESTING WISELY COLBI JACOBS, JIM STUBBS RANCHO MIRAGE,3.00

8 253 Amble Ona Hot Chip Madison Hammon, Madison Hammon KINGSTON, WA2.00

9 169 DOUBBLE DEUCE RHEMA N MANNING, DANA J MANNING MERIDIAN, ID1.00

602. EMO 346: Championship Am Select Showmanship - Shown: 12

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City/STMoney Points

1 216 Absolute Best Asset ELIZABETH BROWN, ELIZABETH BROWN STRATHMORE, CA$270.00 9.00

2 261 IM PRETTY LAZY DOREEN A MOORE, DOREEN MOORE ANCHORAGE, AK$210.00 8.00

3 243 THE COMPANY YOU KEEP HEIDI RASOR, HEIDI RASOR SCOTTSDALE, AZ$120.00 7.00

4 528 Best Tale Yet Valerie L Nalbantian, Malibu Valerie L Nalbantian Malibu,6.00

5 162 THE LINEMAN LYNDA C GRESS, RON & LYNDA GRESS ,5.00

6 558 On A Good Night Stacy Mahoney, Glendale, Stacy Mahoney Glendale, AZ4.00

7 618 Atouch Of Excellence Patty Barrett, North Las Patty Barrett North Las Vegas, NV3.00

8 566 No Doubt Im Huntin MOLLY J FISHER, Mesa , AZ FRED FISHER Mesa , AZ2.00
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9 150 GOT RUMORS DULCE LOVELL, LIVE OAK, DULCE LOVELL LIVE OAK, CA1.00

10 127 WILLY QUITE PRECIOUS GISELE PAUL, LOS GISELE PAUL LOS ANGELES, CA0.00

11 420 LEAGUERS BIG FINALE TERI CHRISTOFFERSON, TERI CHRISTOFFERSON LYNDEN, WA0.00

12 170 TAWDRY TALES ANDY RUSSELL, KUNA, ID ANDY RUSSELL KUNA, ID0.00

604. EMO 345: Championship Amateur Showmanship - Shown: 7

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City/STMoney Points

1 235 NO DOUBT IM TROUBLE MADISON NIRENSTEIN, MILL MADISON NIRENSTEIN MILL VALLEY, CA$210.00 7.00

2 616 Invite Who Katrina Bilic, Ridgefield, WA Katrina Bilic Ridgefield, WA$140.00 6.00

3 144 A DAYTONA MACHINE CAITLIN JOHNSON, TRESIE WIERSMA ,5.00

4 153 JUKEBOX JIVE KERRI E CHALBERG, KENT, KERRI E CHALBERG KENT, WA4.00

5 25 ITS A FINE LINE MARY  'LISA' ELIZABETH MARY E 'LISA' SIMON NORCO, CA3.00

6 657 LIKE MY LOPE MADELYN REESE, Vista, CA CAMERON REESE Vista, CA2.00

7 535 Suddenly Im Strutin ALLISON M DAHLGREN, Las ALLISON M DAHLGREN Las Vegas, NV1.00

606. EMO 361: Championship Youth Western Riding - Shown: 4

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City/STMoney Points

1 676 Movin The Chains Kaci A Rodriguez, Kaci A Rodriguez Scottsdale, AZ$200.00 4.00

2 159 ELI INVESTING WISELY COLBI JACOBS, JIM STUBBS RANCHO MIRAGE,3.00

3 698 Blazeless Sofia Renneke, Edmonds, Sofia Renneke Edmonds, WA2.00

4 607 Selection So Gold KAYLIE BANKS, Willsonville, Kori Kile Sabina, OH1.00

607. EMO 362: Championship Amateur Western Riding - Shown: 7

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City/STMoney Points

1 216 Absolute Best Asset ELIZABETH BROWN, ELIZABETH BROWN STRATHMORE, CA$210.00 7.00

2 235 NO DOUBT IM TROUBLE MADISON NIRENSTEIN, MILL MADISON NIRENSTEIN MILL VALLEY, CA$140.00 6.00

3 106 WISELY CODED NANCY J CLINE, SONOMA, NANCY J CLINE SONOMA, CA5.00

4 556 The Daily Show AMANDA KATHERINE AMANDA KATHERINE Paulsbo, WA4.00

5 558 On A Good Night Stacy Mahoney, Glendale, Stacy Mahoney Glendale, AZ3.00

6 516 KM SMOOTH MOVES TERRI S KENNEY, ARVADA, TERRI S KENNEY ARVADA, CO2.00

7 589 Whiskey In The Dark KIM PORTNEY, Laguna Hills, KIM PORTNEY Laguna Hills, CA1.00

613. EMO 367: Championship Open Western Riding - Shown: 10

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City/STMoney Points

1 589 Whiskey In The Dark KELLEY L ROBERTS, KIM PORTNEY Laguna Hills, CA$225.00 9.00

2 675 LAZY LOPIN RANGER RYAN KAIL, Scottsdale, AZ LAUREN BLUMER Scottsdale, AZ$175.00 8.00

3 235 NO DOUBT IM TROUBLE ASHLEY N DUNBAR- MADISON NIRENSTEIN MILL VALLEY, CA$100.00 7.00

4 516 KM SMOOTH MOVES Leslie Vagneur Lange, TERRI S KENNEY ARVADA, CO6.00

5 8 LAZY IN THE DARK Kelly W Penrod, Marana, AZ PLB INVESTMENTS LLC ,5.00

6 524 Cash Mccool Kelly W Penrod, Marana, AZ Lauren Block TUCSON, AZ4.00

7 25 ITS A FINE LINE LINDSEY MINOR, Escondido, MARY E 'LISA' SIMON NORCO, CA3.00

DQ 678 The Candy Mann RYAN KAIL, Scottsdale, AZ Caroline Mckoane Clovis , CA0.00

DQ 558 On A Good Night Kelly W Penrod, Marana, AZ Stacy Mahoney Glendale, AZ0.00

DQ 185 ICANDIE SAVANNAH C MCGUIRE, DEBRA SCHLEIGER SEASIDE, OR0.00

615. EMO 340: Championship Senior Trail - Shown: 19

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City/STMoney Points

1 74 INVITED TO A PARTY MICHAEL E HOYT, MARY E LOCKE SAN DIMAS, CA$427.50 9.00

2 555 Lopinmytroublesaway Barbara Ann Fletcher, Caroline Mckoane Clovis , CA$332.50 8.00

3 103 SNAPCHAT DIVA Leslie Vagneur Lange, ROXANNE DOOGAN CASTLE ROCK, CO$190.00 7.00

4 657 LIKE MY LOPE LIZ PLACE, Del Mar, CA CAMERON REESE Vista, CA6.00
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5 79 CERTAINLY CHATTY MICHAEL E HOYT, SUZANNE BENSON WOODLAND HILLS,5.00

6 559 Hez Lopin Lazy MELISSA ZANETTI, Dana K Raisch Klamecki KILA, MT4.00

7 599 ZIPPOS CASH AWARD LIZ PLACE, Del Mar, CA DANA E THOMPSON La Jolla, CA3.00

8 23 FLASHY TO THE MAX DAVID BUSICK, Danville, CA BERNICE CONNER NAPA, CA2.00

9 201 HEZ KOOL Leslie Vagneur Lange, CONNIE L HOLTZ ARVADA, CO1.00

10 592 In Zippos Image Too Joe Smith, Lewiston, ID Gary & Kathy Neal Boardman, OR0.00

11 502 ZIPPOS ULTRA GOLD MICHAEL D WEAVER, HILARY J ARMSTRONG Madison, CA0.00

12 58 TOO LAZY TO HUNT MELISSA ZANETTI, AMY M HOLLIDAY CARMICHAEL, CA0.00

13 24 ONLY ZIPS INVITED CHERYL BUSICK, DANVILLE BARBARA LYNN KLARICH FREMONT, CA0.00

14 174 FOUR ON DA FLOOR DAVID BUSICK, Danville, CA PATSY GILBERT LIVERMORE, CA0.00

15 25 ITS A FINE LINE LINDSEY MINOR, Escondido, MARY E 'LISA' SIMON NORCO, CA0.00

DQ 516 KM SMOOTH MOVES Leslie Vagneur Lange, TERRI S KENNEY ARVADA, CO0.00

DQ 597 FROST ME RADICAL LINDSEY MINOR, Escondido, LINDSEY MINOR Escondido, CA0.00

DQ 101 RUMORS INTHE DARK Leslie Vagneur Lange, KENDRA WHITNEY FT COLLINS, CO0.00

DQ 676 Movin The Chains ANDREA M KAIL, Kaci A Rodriguez Scottsdale, AZ0.00

619. EMO 336: Championship Amateur Trail - Shown: 11

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City/STMoney Points

1 657 LIKE MY LOPE MADELYN REESE, Vista, CA CAMERON REESE Vista, CA$247.50 9.00

2 101 RUMORS INTHE DARK KENDRA WHITNEY, FT KENDRA WHITNEY FT COLLINS, CO$192.50 8.00

3 235 NO DOUBT IM TROUBLE MADISON NIRENSTEIN, MILL MADISON NIRENSTEIN MILL VALLEY, CA$110.00 7.00

4 215 I LOOK EXTREMELY HOT TAYLOR B BROWN, TAYLOR B BROWN STRATHMORE, CA6.00

5 232 NOTHIN COMPARES LAUREN LEVY, CAROL L THOMSEN NICOLAUS, CA5.00

6 658 Im With You Clare E Swanson, Junction Clare E Swanson Junction City, OR4.00

7 502 ZIPPOS ULTRA GOLD HILARY J ARMSTRONG HILARY J ARMSTRONG Madison, CA3.00

8 667 In The Dark Secrets Stacy L Potter, San Miguel, Stacy Potter San Miguel, CA2.00

9 263 LOPIN ALL NIGHT LONG LINDSAY GUNDERLOCK LINDSAY GUNDERLOCK YORBA LINDA, CA1.00

10 507 Lazy Like My Daddy Trevor Ennis, Boise, ID Trevor Ennis Boise, ID0.00

DQ 179 SWEET TALKIN IRISH KATHERINE C MCARTHUR, KATHERINE C MCCARTHUR ORO VALLEY, AZ0.00

621. EMO 337: Championship Am Select Trail - Shown: 23

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City/STMoney Points

1 528 Best Tale Yet Valerie L Nalbantian, Malibu Valerie L Nalbantian Malibu,$460.00 9.00

2 162 THE LINEMAN LYNDA C GRESS, RON & LYNDA GRESS ,$345.00 8.00

3 261 IM PRETTY LAZY DOREEN A MOORE, DOREEN MOORE ANCHORAGE, AK$230.00 7.00

4 242 FULL DRAPE HEIDI RASOR, HEIDI RASOR SCOTTSDALE, AZ$115.00 6.00

5 559 Hez Lopin Lazy Dana K Raisch Klamecki, Dana K Raisch Klamecki KILA, MT5.00

6 74 INVITED TO A PARTY MARY E LOCKE, SAN MARY E LOCKE SAN DIMAS, CA4.00

7 556 The Daily Show AMANDA KATHERINE AMANDA KATHERINE Paulsbo, WA3.00

8 264 PASS THE BLACK GOLD CYNTHIA ROTH, CYNTHIA ROTH JACKSONVILLE, FL2.00

9 546 Look Here Im Hot JEAN FANTE SWISS, Jean F And Gerald F Swiss Rancho Santa Fe, CA1.00

10 243 THE COMPANY YOU KEEP HEIDI RASOR, HEIDI RASOR SCOTTSDALE, AZ0.00

11 151 GOOD BYE KISSES PATRICIA M AVILA, GALT, PATRICIA AVILA GALT, CA0.00

12 585 KM BOS PRETTY BOY GINGER MARSHALL, GINGER MARSHALL Scottsdale, AZ0.00

13 150 GOT RUMORS DULCE LOVELL, LIVE OAK, DULCE LOVELL LIVE OAK, CA0.00

14 103 SNAPCHAT DIVA ROXANNE DOOGAN, ROXANNE DOOGAN CASTLE ROCK, CO0.00

15 213 Hussh Money Candy D Bava, Modesto, CA Candy D Bava Modesto, CA0.00

16 85 BETTERLAZYTHANCRAZY RENEE L WOODS, RENEE L WOODS CARLSBAD, CA0.00
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17 592 In Zippos Image Too Kathy L Neal, Clarkston, WA Gary & Kathy Neal Boardman, OR0.00

18 106 WISELY CODED NANCY J CLINE, SONOMA, NANCY J CLINE SONOMA, CA0.00

19 516 KM SMOOTH MOVES TERRI S KENNEY, ARVADA, TERRI S KENNEY ARVADA, CO0.00

20 589 Whiskey In The Dark KIM PORTNEY, Laguna Hills, KIM PORTNEY Laguna Hills, CA0.00

21 201 HEZ KOOL CONNIE L HOLTZ, ARVADA, CONNIE L HOLTZ ARVADA, CO0.00

DQ 558 On A Good Night Stacy Mahoney, Glendale, Stacy Mahoney Glendale, AZ0.00

DQ 568 Good Tobe Lazy PATRICIA A BROWN, Perris, PATRICIA A BROWN Perris, CA0.00

627. EMO 350: Championship Youth Pleasure - Shown: 4

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City/STMoney Points

1 205 MADE TO SLAY BROOKE GARCIA, BROOKE GARCIA NEWPORT BEACH,$200.00 4.00

2 68 JETS PRINCIPLE STAR WESTON R SANTORO, Jarod Wright Bend, OR3.00

3 237 BAD AS MACHINE LILA SEIDER, SCOTTSDALE, LILA SEIDER SCOTTSDALE, AZ2.00

4 143 RELAXX MONN TATUM GOODE, TATUM GOODE VANCOUVER, WA1.00

634. EMO 353: Championship Amateur Pleasure - Shown: 14

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City/STMoney Points

1 100 IF IT AINT DIXIE CONNIE L HOLTZ, ARVADA, CONNIE L HOLTZ ARVADA, CO18.00

2 500 WHATS UR NUMBER Lisa Lofton, Lockney, TX Lisa Lofton Lockney, TX16.00

3 101 RUMORS INTHE DARK KENDRA WHITNEY, FT KENDRA WHITNEY FT COLLINS, CO14.00

4 21 LEGACY WON AUTUMN RAE PATTERSON, AUTUMN RAE PATTERSON TAYLORVILLE, UT12.00

5 571 Krymsuns Kowgirl Marisa Castellino, Santa Marisa Castellino Santa Rosa, CA10.00

6 10 ULTIMATE FLATLINE TARYN TODORA, TARYN TODORA HUNTINGTON8.00

7 264 PASS THE BLACK GOLD CYNTHIA ROTH, CYNTHIA ROTH JACKSONVILLE, FL6.00

8 185 ICANDIE DEBRA A SCHLEIGER, DEBRA SCHLEIGER SEASIDE, OR4.00

9 112 CHOCOLATE SO GOOD GINNA LAZAR, AROMAS, GINNA LAZAR AROMAS, CA2.00

10 507 Lazy Like My Daddy Trevor Ennis, Boise, ID Trevor Ennis Boise, ID0.00

635. EMO 355: Championship Open Pleasure - Shown: 3

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City/STMoney Points

1 678 The Candy Mann RYAN KAIL, Scottsdale, AZ Caroline Mckoane Clovis , CA$150.00 3.00

2 677 SST LOLLIPOP ANDREA M KAIL, LIBBY WILLIAMS HAYDON Phoenix , AZ2.00

3 185 ICANDIE SAVANNAH C MCGUIRE, DEBRA SCHLEIGER SEASIDE, OR1.00

639. EMO 357: Championship Youth Horsemanship - Shown: 12

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City/STMoney Points

1 915 ALMOST INVITED Sydney Ann Swallom, Sydney Ann Swallom Kirkland, WA$270.00 9.00

2 267 A NATURAL DANCER LILY R RICHARDSON, LILY RICHARDSON & ,$210.00 8.00

3 648 ONE HUNDRED PERCENT NADALEE MICHELLE NADALEE MICHELLE Acton, CA$120.00 7.00

4 159 ELI INVESTING WISELY COLBI JACOBS, JIM STUBBS RANCHO MIRAGE,6.00

5 544 Good Krymsun Chloe R Smith, Maple Valley, Chloe Smith Maple Valley, WA5.00

6 598 KM Three Bars Down Ava R Blyth, Bend , OR Ava R Blyth Bend , OR4.00

7 601 IRWINS LIL BIT PURDY Kendra Lee, Bellingham, Kendra Lee Bellingham, WA3.00

8 244 RL TOUCH OF SUDDEN CALLIE NICHOLE HOGG, CALLIE OR CARLY HOGG BAKERSFIELD, CA2.00

9 573 Somethin To Remember Mia P Nunes, Hilmar Mia P Nunes Hilmar,1.00

10 253 Amble Ona Hot Chip Madison Hammon, Madison Hammon KINGSTON, WA0.00

DQ 58 TOO LAZY TO HUNT LAURA KATE HOLLIDAY, AMY M HOLLIDAY CARMICHAEL, CA0.00

DQ 607 Selection So Gold KAYLIE BANKS, Willsonville, Kori Kile Sabina, OH0.00

642. EMO 359: Championship Am Select Horsemanship - Shown: 17

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City/STMoney Points

$315.00

$245.00

$140.00
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1 115 MAGNIFICENT DREAMER DANA M AVILA, DANA AVILA SCOTTSDALE, AZ$382.50 9.00

2 236 ONLY THE GOOD KIND SUSAN WILSON, RAMONA , SUSAN WILSON RAMONA , CA$297.50 8.00

3 125 MY DIAMOND LOPER PATTY D GOODWIN, BOND, PATTY D GOODWIN BOND, CO$170.00 7.00

4 102 QUITEABITLAZY DEBORAH G SHATLEY, RONALD L & OR DEBORAH ,6.00

5 216 Absolute Best Asset ELIZABETH BROWN, ELIZABETH BROWN STRATHMORE, CA5.00

6 103 SNAPCHAT DIVA ROXANNE DOOGAN, ROXANNE DOOGAN CASTLE ROCK, CO4.00

7 528 Best Tale Yet Valerie L Nalbantian, Malibu Valerie L Nalbantian Malibu,3.00

8 618 Atouch Of Excellence Patty Barrett, North Las Patty Barrett North Las Vegas, NV2.00

9 592 In Zippos Image Too Kathy L Neal, Clarkston, WA Gary & Kathy Neal Boardman, OR1.00

10 162 THE LINEMAN LYNDA C GRESS, RON & LYNDA GRESS ,0.00

11 106 WISELY CODED NANCY J CLINE, SONOMA, NANCY J CLINE SONOMA, CA0.00

12 85 BETTERLAZYTHANCRAZY RENEE L WOODS, RENEE L WOODS CARLSBAD, CA0.00

13 201 HEZ KOOL CONNIE L HOLTZ, ARVADA, CONNIE L HOLTZ ARVADA, CO0.00

DQ 558 On A Good Night Stacy Mahoney, Glendale, Stacy Mahoney Glendale, AZ0.00

DQ 264 PASS THE BLACK GOLD CYNTHIA ROTH, CYNTHIA ROTH JACKSONVILLE, FL0.00

DQ 420 LEAGUERS BIG FINALE TERI CHRISTOFFERSON, TERI CHRISTOFFERSON LYNDEN, WA0.00

DQ 126 LOPEN TO FAME TERRY RAY, VACAVILLE, TERRY RAY VACAVILLE, CA0.00

645. EMO 360: Championship Amateur Horsemanship - Shown: 8

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City/STMoney Points

1 265 WHO WHIZ HOT CHOCLAT CAMERON CRENWELGE, CAMERON CRENWELGE BOERNE, TX$240.00 9.00

2 263 LOPIN ALL NIGHT LONG LINDSAY GUNDERLOCK LINDSAY GUNDERLOCK YORBA LINDA, CA$160.00 8.00

3 104 JUSTA FLASHY INVITE KIMBERLY A HUIZENGA, KIMBERLY HUIZENGA BELLINGHAM, WA7.00

4 232 NOTHIN COMPARES LAUREN LEVY, CAROL L THOMSEN NICOLAUS, CA6.00

5 500 WHATS UR NUMBER Lisa Lofton, Lockney, TX Lisa Lofton Lockney, TX5.00

6 657 LIKE MY LOPE MADELYN REESE, Vista, CA CAMERON REESE Vista, CA4.00

7 215 I LOOK EXTREMELY HOT TAYLOR B BROWN, TAYLOR B BROWN STRATHMORE, CA3.00

8 25 ITS A FINE LINE MARY  'LISA' ELIZABETH MARY E 'LISA' SIMON NORCO, CA2.00

648. EMO 370: Championship Youth HUS - Shown: 3

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City/STMoney Points

1 596 Lazy In My Levis Kayla E Larkin, Galt, CA, Kayla E Larkin Galt, CA$150.00 3.00

2 143 RELAXX MONN TATUM GOODE, TATUM GOODE VANCOUVER, WA2.00

3 169 DOUBBLE DEUCE RHEMA N MANNING, DANA J MANNING MERIDIAN, ID1.00

649. EMO 371: Championship Open HUS - Shown: 3

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City/STMoney Points

1 540 Only Time And Money Leslie Vagneur Lange, Ms Lindsey Brackle Arvada, CO$150.00 3.00

2 168 BLAZINGHOTINVESTMENT KAREN K GRAHAM, CAVE SANDY IVELICH CAREFREE, AZ2.00

3 184 ALLOCATE IN GREEN MIYA D CHILDERS, DARCY & GARY STRICKERS ,1.00

650. EMO 373: Championship Amateur HUS - Shown: 6

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City/STMoney Points

1 669 Cprealsureshestheone Kristi Pavola Perea, Phoenix, Kristi Perea Phoenix, AZ$180.00 6.00

2 585 KM BOS PRETTY BOY GINGER MARSHALL, GINGER MARSHALL Scottsdale, AZ$120.00 5.00

3 586 Hot N Single Bianca Cowan, Phoenix, AZ Bianca Cowan Phoenix, AZ4.00

4 535 Suddenly Im Strutin ALLISON M DAHLGREN, Las ALLISON M DAHLGREN Las Vegas, NV3.00

5 10 ULTIMATE FLATLINE ALYSSA TODORA, TARYN TODORA HUNTINGTON2.00

6 168 BLAZINGHOTINVESTMENT SANDY IVELICH, SANDY IVELICH CAREFREE, AZ1.00

655. EMO 378: Championship Youth Equitation - Shown: 8
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Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City/STMoney Points

1 598 KM Three Bars Down Ava R Blyth, Bend , OR Ava R Blyth Bend , OR$240.00 8.00

2 601 IRWINS LIL BIT PURDY Kendra Lee, Bellingham, Kendra Lee Bellingham, WA$160.00 7.00

3 648 ONE HUNDRED PERCENT NADALEE MICHELLE NADALEE MICHELLE Acton, CA6.00

4 544 Good Krymsun Chloe R Smith, Maple Valley, Chloe Smith Maple Valley, WA5.00

5 159 ELI INVESTING WISELY COLBI JACOBS, JIM STUBBS RANCHO MIRAGE,4.00

6 205 MADE TO SLAY BROOKE GARCIA, BROOKE GARCIA NEWPORT BEACH,3.00

7 607 Selection So Gold KAYLIE BANKS, Willsonville, Kori Kile Sabina, OH2.00

656. EMO 379: Championship Amateur Equitation - Shown: 6

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City/STMoney Points

1 104 JUSTA FLASHY INVITE KIMBERLY A HUIZENGA, KIMBERLY HUIZENGA BELLINGHAM, WA$180.00 6.00

2 266 HUBBOUT A DANCE MADISON NIRENSTEIN, MILL MADISON NIRENSTEIN MILL VALLEY, CA$120.00 5.00

3 144 A DAYTONA MACHINE CAITLIN JOHNSON, TRESIE WIERSMA ,4.00

4 215 I LOOK EXTREMELY HOT TAYLOR B BROWN, TAYLOR B BROWN STRATHMORE, CA3.00

5 535 Suddenly Im Strutin ALLISON M DAHLGREN, Las ALLISON M DAHLGREN Las Vegas, NV2.00

DQ 10 ULTIMATE FLATLINE ALYSSA TODORA, TARYN TODORA HUNTINGTON0.00

657. EMO 380: Championship Am Select Equitation - Shown: 2

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City/STMoney Points

1 103 SNAPCHAT DIVA ROXANNE DOOGAN, ROXANNE DOOGAN CASTLE ROCK, CO$100.00 2.00

2 92 NO QUESTION HES BLUE Christina Gindt, Salana Christina Gindt Salana Beach, CA1.00



Show #6: Western States (07/01/2021-07/11/2021)

509. EMO 315: Championship Youth Ranch Riding - Shown: 6

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City/STMoney Points

1 190 ELETRIC LENA CHEX QUINN A GIRARD, SAN ANN L KVASNICKA ,$180.00 6.00

2 189 WHIZ BE TEJON STYLIN QUINN A GIRARD, SAN QUINN GIRARD SAN DIEGO, CA$120.00 5.00

3 552 ND Shes Double Fancy Yvonne R Saavedra, Yvonne R Saavedra Albuquerque, NM4.00

4 564 NMSU LOVE ME TENDER Yvonne R Saavedra, Yvonne R Saavedra Albuquerque, NM3.00

5 128 XTRA CHUKA CHIC QUINN EISENFELD, QUINN EISENFELD SCOTTSDALE, AZ2.00

6 572 Tinker With Gold Lucia P Nunes, Hilmar Lucia P Nunes Hilmar,1.00

518. EMO 376: Championship Open Cowhorse - Shown: 5

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City/STMoney Points

1 37 RJ PREACHER MAN ROY A RICH, Temecula, CA CINDY VEDDER TURNER ,0.00

2 69 SHORT AND SMART CAITLYN SHOWALTER ROCKING J RANCH INC GLENDALE, CA0.00

3T 661 JACKS LITTLE STEP JIM MONTGOMERY, VEYO, LARRY R STEVENS Sandy, UT0.00

3T 156 Catbnimblecatbquick JASON GRIMSHAW, CHRISTINE LYTLE WICKENBURG, AZ0.00

5 662 Reys Senorita JIM MONTGOMERY, VEYO, LARRY R STEVENS Sandy, UT0.00

521. EMO 316: Select Amateur Ranch Riding - Shown: 6

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City/STMoney Points

1 588 SOL DE CONQUISTADOR STEPHANIE REYNOLDS STEPHANIE REYNOLDS Galt, CA$180.00 6.00

2 65 BOONLIGHTS SMARTY ASHLEY F TAYLOR, ASHLEY F TAYLOR IMPERIAL, CA$120.00 5.00

3 652 Custom Cody Whiz Sissie Shank, Phoenix, AZ Sissie Shank Phoenix, AZ4.00

4 583 Ben N Bert On Top Kim Ruiz, San Dimas, CA Kim Ruiz San Dimas, CA3.00

522. EMO 317: Championship Amateur Ranch Riding - Shown: 6

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City/STMoney Points

1 527 CUSTOMIZED JAC Ashley L Sterusky, CAVE Ashley L Sterusky CAVE CREEK , AZ$180.00 6.00

2 574 Dunit Smart Shiner Isabella Nunes, HILMAR, CA Isabella Nunes HILMAR, CA$120.00 5.00

3 147 CAUCHA SPIN N MICHELLE MARDEN MICHELLE MERDEN INGRAM SANTA ROSA, CA4.00

4 582 Wimpys Winenshine May E Flaum, Vacaville , CA May and Elizabeth flaum Vacaville,3.00

5 541 CUSTOM SPINNING TOP Katie Boyle Carpenter, Vail, Katie Carpenter Vail, AZ2.00

6 567 Make N It Snappy Kevin Kuzma, Phoenix, AZ Kevin Kuzma Phoenix, AZ1.00

525. EMO 318: Championship Jr Ranch Riding - Shown: 8

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City/STMoney Points

1 509 Black Labled LAUREL WALKER-DENTON, NANCY GILLETT PRESCOTT, AZ$240.00 8.00

2T 44 SJR Smooth Cadilac ROY A RICH, Temecula, CA ROCKING J RANCH INC GLENDALE, CA$80.00 6.50

2T 251 MERADA BLUE GARY L ROBERTS, Leslie Vagneur Lange GREELEY, CO$80.00 6.50

4 527 CUSTOMIZED JAC Kendall Woellmer, Sedona, Ashley L Sterusky CAVE CREEK , AZ5.00

5 549 Smart Nu Doc Taylen Marler, El Paso, TX Ms Theresa Anne Harness El Paso, TX4.00

6 66 SHR GUNNA GET DIZZY CAITLYN SHOWALTER ASHLEY F TAYLOR IMPERIAL, CA3.00

7 45 WRIGHT ON HOLLY TIME ROY A RICH, Temecula, CA ROCKING J RANCH INC GLENDALE, CA2.00

8 70 Petite Merada CAITLYN SHOWALTER ROCKING J RANCH INC GLENDALE, CA1.00

526. EMO 319: Championship Sr Ranch Riding - Shown: 6

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City/STMoney Points

1 525 Magnums Peppy Kendall Woellmer, Sedona, MELISSA BROWN Prescott, AZ$180.00 6.00

2 582 Wimpys Winenshine MELISSA ZANETTI, May and Elizabeth flaum Vacaville,$120.00 5.00

3 550 Gunnawowya Taylen Marler, El Paso, TX Laura K Alpern ,4.00

4 146 CW ON JUICE MELISSA ZANETTI, PATTY MERDEN SEBASTOPOL, CA3.00

5 41 DO N TIME ROY A RICH, Temecula, CA PAUL ROBERT YODER TEMECULA, CA2.00

$150.00

$100.00
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6 69 SHORT AND SMART CAITLYN SHOWALTER ROCKING J RANCH INC GLENDALE, CA1.00

529. EMO 314: Championship Amateur Cowhorse - Shown: 1

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City/STMoney Points

1 72 MISTER OLENA CHIC RUTH NORING, LAGUNA RUTH NORING LAGUNA BEACH, CA0.00



Show #5: Celebration #2 (07/01/2021-07/11/2021)

512. EMO 308: Championship Youth Reining - Shown: 2

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City/STMoney Points

1 190 ELETRIC LENA CHEX QUINN A GIRARD, SAN ANN L KVASNICKA ,$100.00 2.00

2 128 XTRA CHUKA CHIC QUINN EISENFELD, QUINN EISENFELD SCOTTSDALE, AZ1.00

514. EMO 713: Championship Select Reining - Shown: 10

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City/STMoney Points

1 115 MAGNIFICENT DREAMER DANA M AVILA, DANA AVILA SCOTTSDALE, AZ$225.00 9.00

2 195 DUNIT WITH A BLOND ANNE MARIE BRUMLEU, ANNE MARIE BRUMLEU MOUNTAIN CENTER,$175.00 8.00

3T 53 A HIGH ROLLIN SPOOK TINA BELLINI, SAN DIEGO, HENRY AND TINA BELLINI ,$50.00 6.50

3T 181 KR CRACKERJACK PATRICIA COOLEY, LAGUNA PATRICIA COOLEY LAGUNA BEACH, CA$50.00 6.50

5 583 Ben N Bert On Top Kim Ruiz, San Dimas, CA Kim Ruiz San Dimas, CA5.00

6 130 SMOKEN LIL WHIZ ARLYNN T KEMP, SANTA ARLYN KEMP SANTA CLARA, UT4.00

7 123 STARSTRUCK NIC CORIE CRAIG, PAROWAN, CORIE CRAIG PAROWAN, UT3.00

8 252 XTRA QUISTABOOM JESSIE R VAUGHN, JESSIE R VAUGHN CANYON, TX2.00

DQ 124 BOONS RED ROOSTER CORIE CRAIG, PAROWAN, CORIE CRAIG PAROWAN, UT0.00

DQ 227 XTRA LOVESACOCKTAIL CHRISTIE BATSON, CHRISTIE BATSON SCOTTSDALE, AZ0.00

515. EMO 312: Championship Amateur Reining - Shown: 4

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City/STMoney Points

1 35 RED HOT WHIZKEY ROBIN HUNGERFORD ROBIN HUNGERFORD ,$200.00 4.00

2 152 WIMPYS TERRYSURPRISE HEATHER SMITH, MARANA, HEATHER SMITH MARANA, AZ3.00

3 110 ALRIGHT IRISH LUCINDA ROSS, LUCINDA ROSS SCOTTSDALE, AZ2.00

DQ 116 CD SPARKIN AMANDA DINGLEY, AMANDA DINGLEY PHOENIX, AZ0.00

516. EMO 309: Championship Open Reining - Shown: 9

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City/STMoney Points

1 35 RED HOT WHIZKEY BRENT NAYLOR, ROBIN HUNGERFORD ,$270.00 9.00

2 29 GUNNATHRILLYA BRENT NAYLOR, ROBIN HUNGERFORD ,$180.00 8.00

3 54 XTRA ORDERACOCKTAIL GARY L ROBERTS, HENRY AND TINA BELLINI ,7.00

4 195 DUNIT WITH A BLOND GARY L ROBERTS, ANNE MARIE BRUMLEU MOUNTAIN CENTER,6.00

5 660 DONT SPOOK A SAILOR JIM MONTGOMERY, VEYO, LISA AMES Saint George, UT5.00

6 664 WIMPYS SMART RASCAL JIM MONTGOMERY, VEYO, Duff Willey Veyo, UT4.00



Show #4: Celebration #1 (07/01/2021-07/11/2021)

538. EMO 323: Championship Open Barrels - Shown: 1

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City/STMoney Points

1 207 Guys Red Rocket MATTHEW OLSON, Matt Olson Kingston, WA$50.00 1.00




